
Gwalior Distilleries Pvt Ltd(In CIRP)

Sr. No.

Name of 

Financial 

Creditor

 Amount 

Claimed 

Amount 

Admitted

1
Mayuri Fincap 

Pvt. Ltd
105,538,962.00 105,409,561

105,538,962.00 105,409,561.00Total

Claim from Unsecured Financial Creditors


